Partienplan
Zirich - C1

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
8134 Adliswil
8134 Adliswil
8004 Zirich
8051 Zurich
8625 Gossau
8134 Adliswil
Telefon

Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Dartakus Stahlwerk Clubhouse  Soodring 34

2 Crazy Arrows Darters  Stahlwerk Clubhouse  Soodring 34

3 Target Barbarians UG Dart Club Wyssgasse 6

4 8051 NOD 0815 Saatlen Pub Saatlenstr. 18

5 Otter Fun Fighters Otter Darters Dartverein Industriestr. 10

6 Public D'art Pot Belly's Gmbh Club  Soodring 21

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Dartakus Oechslin, Gregor

2 Crazy Arrows Darters Pfister, Rolf

3 Target Barbarians Schneider, Thomas

4 8051 NOD 0815 Risler, Kurt

5 Otter Fun Fighters Huber, Leila

6 Public D'art Marxer, Kyong

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Dartakus Crazy Arrows Darters
Target Barbarians 8051 NOD 0815
Otter Fun Fighters Public D'art

2 Public D'art 8051 NOD 0815
Dartakus Otter Fun Fighters
Target Barbarians Crazy Arrows Darters

3 8051 NOD 0815 Dartakus
Crazy Arrows Darters Otter Fun Fighters
Public D'art Target Barbarians

4 Target Barbarians Dartakus
Otter Fun Fighters 8051 NOD 0815
Crazy Arrows Darters Public D'art

5 Dartakus Public D'art
8051 NOD 0815 Crazy Arrows Darters
Otter Fun Fighters Target Barbarians

6 Crazy Arrows Darters Dartakus
8051 NOD 0815 Target Barbarians
Public D'art Otter Fun Fighters

7 8051 NOD 0815 Public D'art
Otter Fun Fighters Dartakus
Crazy Arrows Darters Target Barbarians

8 Dartakus 8051 NOD 0815

Ruckrunde
Otter Fun Fighters Crazy Arrows Darters
Target Barbarians Public D'art

9 Dartakus Target Barbarians
8051 NOD 0815 Otter Fun Fighters
Public D'art Crazy Arrows Darters

10 Public D'art Dartakus
Crazy Arrows Darters 8051 NOD 0815
Target Barbarians Otter Fun Fighters

11 Dartakus Crazy Arrows Darters
Target Barbarians 8051 NOD 0815
Otter Fun Fighters Public D'art

12 Public D'art 8051 NOD 0815
Dartakus Otter Fun Fighters
Target Barbarians Crazy Arrows Darters

13 8051 NOD 0815 Dartakus

Crazy Arrows Darters

Otter Fun Fighters

079 283 18 42
079 351 27 28
079 501 99 92
079 216 94 87
079 284 06 91
0796707172

Zeit
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19:30
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19:30

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2017
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

044 71005 06
044 710 05 06
043 243 92 03
043 321 54 41
076 328 06 97
044 709 08 48

Handy

079 283 18 42
079 351 27 28
079 501 99 92
079 216 94 87
079 284 06 91
0796707172

Termin

31.08.2017
30.08.2017
26.10.2017
07.09.2017
07.09.2017
07.09.2017
19.09.2017
14.09.2017
14.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017
28.09.2017
28.09.2017
28.09.2017
05.10.2017
26.10.2017
05.10.2017
12.10.2017
12.10.2017
12.10.2017
19.10.2017

19.10.2017
19.10.2017
02.11.2017
02.11.2017
02.11.2017
09.11.2017
09.11.2017
09.11.2017
16.11.2017
16.11.2017
16.11.2017
23.11.2017
23.11.2017
23.11.2017
29.11.2017
30.11.2017

Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
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14

15

Public D'art

Target Barbarians
Otter Fun Fighters
Crazy Arrows Darters
Dartakus

8051 NOD 0815
Otter Fun Fighters

Target Barbarians
Dartakus

8051 NOD 0815
Public D'art

Public D'art

Crazy Arrows Darters
Target Barbarians

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

30.11.2017
07.12.2017
07.12.2017
07.12.2017
14.12.2017
13.12.2017
14.12.2017

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
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